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BARGE

DC Mosa |

GENERAL DATA

IMO Nr

Ship Yard

Year of construction
Rebuilding

Flag

Harbour of registration

Classification

MAIN PARTICULARS

Length o.a.

Breadth o.a.

Depth

Draught empty
Airdraft in Ballast
Airdraft without Ballast

Accommodation

N/A

Hilgers A.G. / Rheinbrohl
1960

1986 /1996

The Netherlands

Sas van Gent

Unitas

73,06 m
8,20 m
2,6Tm
1,45m
4m
4,80 m

4 pers

CAPACITIES

Hopper 1007 Ton - 1 hold
PROPULSION

Main engine GM: 16v 92 TA
Output 825 PK
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MANOEUVRING
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Bow Thruster Yes
Bow Thruster Drive Ballegooy
Output 270 kw
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BARGE

DC Mosall



